NAME YEARS

Thomas J. Murray 39.0
Richard M. Rizza 21.0
Patrick J. Malone 18.0
John S. Varner 38.0
Wayne A. Wilson 35.0
Brian P. Heelen 35.0
Carlos Nieves 30.0
Richard J. Johnson 25.0
John Geswell 35.0
Richard F. Paris 38.0
Robert J. McGrath 42.0
Edward J. Glasheen 39.0
Stephen M. Sacilotto 16.0
Robert Dean 37.0
Michael V. Sameski 35.0
Christopher E. Stevens 29.0
Mariano Hernandez 36.0
Robert J. Calobrisi 39.0
Charles J. Papineau 32.0
David C. Harrison 24.0
Paul S. Fitzpatrick 31.0
Kevin M. Jordan 39.0
William J. Hogan 37.0
Philip T. Ordonez 37.0
Michael J. Palizzolo 27.0
John T. MacDougall 37.0
Jeffrey Wilson 24.0
John J. McManus 32.0
Peter J. McDonnell 36.0
Emmett Reed 35.0

Marcus Anderson 32.0



Mark T. Jones
Shannon Blair

Frank J. Lang
Joseph G. McNulty
Patrick D. Murphy
Paul S. Luciano
Vincent E. Dimino
Harry K. Davis
Frank Rogier
Stephen McCormack

42.0
18.0
18.0
39.0
39.0
37.0
40.0
38.0
38.0
32.0



